ARRIVI SAVONA COMPENSATO

Yacht
SPARVIERO

FLU

VITAMINA
NUVOLA ROSSA
IMAGINATION 3
TAKKO12

MOD.

FUN

SOLARIS 44
DEHLER 39
J24
GULLIVER 57
B/ONE Farr230

Armatore Cat
Pedone A. ORC
RICCARDI DANIELE ORC
ANGELO ZELANO ORC
GRIGNANI ORC
Carlo Gullotta ORC
Elisabetta Baglietto - s ORC

N VELICO
ITA 414
ITA17499
ITA14490

ITA 26

ITA 57001
ITA 17919

ARRIVO T.REALE T.CORR.

00:25:30
22:47:33
23:19:58
02:11:50
23:51:59
DNC

09:25:30
07:47:33
08:19:18
11:11:50
08:51:59

00:00:00
00:29:47
00:37:18
01:49:50
02:51:11



